
時間 星期 分 一 二 三 四 五

07:50

08:05

08:05

08:15

08:15

08:35

08:40

09:20

09:30

10:10

10:10

10:30

10:30

11:10

11:20

12:00

12:00

13:10

13:10

13:50

14:00

14:40

14:40

14:50

14:50

15:30

15:40

16:20

※ 游泳課表共使用4週，9/8~10/3。 10/13為補課9/29

週一 : 9/8、9/15、9/22、10/13

週三: 9/10、9/17、9/24、10/1

週五 : 9/12、9/19、9/26、10/3

四甲-莊錦森

五戊-吳三峻

六甲-張家澔

3個班

四丙-莊錦森

四丁-張家澔

五乙-吳三峻

3個班

五甲-吳三峻

五庚-吳栢宗

六丙-張家澔

3個班

新坡國小114學年度上學期游泳課表(總表)

內容 15 晨間整潔活動

節次

10 教師晨會＼兒童朝會

20

2 40

20 導師時間

五丙-吳三峻

1個班

四戊-張家澔

1個班

上課日期

6

5

10

8 40

40

40

整潔活動

7 40

四乙-莊錦森

四己-張家澔

五丁-吳三峻

3個班

五己-吳三峻

六乙-張家澔

六戊-江鎮村

3個班

午餐及午休

401

課間活動

403

4 40

70

六丁-張家澔

1個班


